
MATCH
SCHEDULE

POOLS

POOL D

SINGAPORE

NEW 
ZEALAND

TRINIDAD
& TOBAGO

UGANDA

POOL B

ENGLAND

BARBADOS

MALAWI

SCOTLAND

POOL C

SOUTH
AFRICA

JAMAICA

WALES

SRI LANKA

POOL A

AUSTRALIA

FIJI

ZIMBABWE

TONGA

FRIDAY 28 JULY

08:00

08:00

10:00

10:00

17:00

17:00

19:00

19:00

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

SATURDAY 29 JULY

08:00

08:00

10:00

10:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

SUNDAY 30 JULY

08:00

08:00

10:00

10:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

GROUPS E, F & G

GROUP G

G1: 1ST FROM POOL C

G2: 1ST FROM POOL D

G3: 2ND FROM POOL C

G4: 2ND FROM POOL D

G5: 3RD FROM POOL C

G6: 4TH FROM POOL D

GROUP E
E1: 4TH FROM POOL A

E2: 4TH FROM POOL B

E3: 4TH FROM POOL C

E4: 4TH FROM POOL D

GROUP F
F1: 1ST FROM POOL A

F2: 1ST FROM POOL B

F3: 2ND FROM POOL A
F4: 2ND FROM POOL B
F5: 3RD FROM POOL A
F6: 3RD FROM POOL B

MONDAY 31 JULY

08:00 F1 F6

E1 E2

G3 G4

F3 F5

G1 G5

E3 E4

G2 G6

F2 F4

08:00

10:00

10:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

17:00

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TUESDAY 1 AUGUST

08:00 E2 E4

F1 F5

F2 F6

E1 E3

F3 F4

10:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

WEDNESDAY 2 AUGUST

08:00 E1 E4

G3 G5

G1 G6

G2 G4

E3 E2

10:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

THURSDAY 3 AUGUST

08:00 F1 F4

G3 G6

G1 G4

F3 F6

G2 G5

08:00

10:00

10:00

15:00

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

F2 F517:00 VS

FRIDAY 4 AUGUST

08:00 E 3RD PLACE E 4TH PLACE

E 1ST PLACE E 2ND PLACE

F 3RD PLACE G 4TH PLACE

G 3RD PLACE F 4TH PLACE

10:00

15:00

17:00

VS

VS

VS

VS

S
E

S
S

IO
N

 2
4

S
E

S
S

IO
N

 2
5

15TH/16TH PLACING MATCH

13TH/14TH PLACING MATCH

PLAY-OFF MATCH

PLAY-OFF MATCH

SATURDAY 5 AUGUST

SEMI FINAL 1

SEMI FINAL 2

08:00 F 6TH PLACE G 6TH PLACE

F 1ST

PLACE
G 2ND

PLACE

G 1ST

PLACE
F 2ND

PLACE

F 5TH PLACE G 5TH PLACE

10:00

15:00

17:00

VS

VS

VS

VS

9TH/10TH PLACING MATCH

11TH/12TH PLACING MATCH

SUNDAY 6 AUGUST

SF 1
LOSER

SF 2
LOSER15:00

08:00 LOSERS OF
SESSION 25

LOSERS OF
SESSION 25

VS

10:00 WINNERS OF
SESSION 25

WINNERS OF
SESSION 25

VS

7TH/8TH PLACING MATCH

5TH/6TH PLACING MATCH SF 1
WINNER

SF 2
WINNER17:00


