	GROUPS	; E, F & G —
	GROUP E	GROUP F
	E1: 4TH FROM POOL A	F1: 1ST FROM POOL A F2: 1ST FROM POOL B
	E2: 4TH FROM POOL B	F3: 2ND FROM POOL A
	E3: 4TH FROM POOL C	F4: 2ND FROM POOL B F5: 3RD FROM POOL A
2		F6: 3RD FROM POOL B
	GRO	UP G
	G1: 1ST FROM POOL C	G4: 2ND FROM POOL D
	G2: 1ST FROM POOL D	
	G3: 2ND FROM POOL C	G6: 4TH FROM POOL D

EDNESDAY 2 AUGUST	THURSDAY 3 AUGUST
08:00 E1 VS E4	08:00 F1 ⊻≡ F4
10:00 G3 🗸 G5	08:00 G3 🖙 G6
15:00 G1 ⊻ 5 G6	10:00 G1 🖙 G4
17:00 G2 🗸 G4	10:00 F3 🗤 🕿 F6
19:00 E3 VS E2	15:00 G2 🖙 G5
	17:00 F2 🗸 F5

SATURDAY 5 AUGUST

11TH/12TH PLACING MATCH 08:00 F 6TH PLACE VS G 6TH PLACE





SUNDAY 30 JULY

08:00 💨 🗤 🗯

vs 🚺

vs 🖤

vs 📉

US.

US

08:00 🚧

SATURDAY 29 JULY

TUESDAY 1 AUGUST			
08:00	E2 🗸	E4	
10:00	F1 vs	F5	
15:00	F2 ∪ s	F6	
17:00	E1 vs	E3	
19:00	F3 🗸 🖻	F4	

08:00 번 🖙 🍜	08:00 🔊 🖙 🎟
08:00 🍋 🖙 🚫	08:00 💨 🖙 📀
10:00 💨 🖙 🔊	10:00 💨 🗤 🕹
10:00 💿 🖙 🥮	10:00 < 🖙 🎬
17:00 ≽ 🖙 ᡝ	15:00 📚 🖙 🙌
17:00 🔀 🖙 🕼	15:00 ≽ 🖙 🌔
19:00 🕂 🖙 🖤	17:00 🕂 🖙 🔴
19:00 🔴 🖙 😒	17:00 🚫 🖙 🥮

FRIDAY 28 JULY

MONDA	AY 31 JULY
08:00	F1 us F6
08:00	E1 🗸 🕿 E2
10:00	G3 ∪ ≘ G4
10:00	F3 ∪ ≌ F5
15:00	G1 ∪ ≊ G5
15:00	E3 🗤 🕿 E4
17:00	G2 ∨ ≡ G6
17.00	F2 V 5 F4



SESSION 24

SSION 25

FRIDAY	4	AUGUST

	15 th /16 th PLACING MATCH		
08:00	E 3RD PLACE 🗤 🕿	E 4TH PLACE	
	13 TH /14 TH PLACING MATCH		
10:00	E 1ST PLACE 🗸 🖙	E 2ND PLACE	
	PLAY-OFF MATCH		
15:00	F 3RD PLACE 🗤 🕿	G 4TH PLACE	
PLAY-OFF MATCH			
17:00	G 3RD PLACE 🗤 🕿	F 4TH PLACE	











